Industrial Computer Chassis
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 19-Nov-2010
Features
ARK-3440 High Performance Intel® Core™ i7 Processor with
PCI/PCIe Expansion and Dual SATA HDDs for Image
Processing and Surveillance Applications
�� Intel® Core™ i7 fanless embedded IPC
�� Multi-display and support for wide screen with high resolution

1654000446 1 x DVI-I to CRT connector
- 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-3440F-U5A1E Intel Core i7
compact embedded box IPC
ARK-3440F-U4A1E Intel Core i5
compact embedded box IPC
ARK-3440A-U5A1E Intel Core i7 compact embedded box IPC with
6 programmble function keys
ARK-3440A-U4A1E Intel Core i5 compact embedded box IPC with
6 programmble function keys
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1757002161 AC-to-DC adapter, DC19 V/7.89A 150 W, with phoenix power
plug, 0 ~ 40° C for home and office Use
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, USA type
1700004713 CABLE DVI-I to DVI and CRT
1700018187 LPT cable 2 x 130-2.0/D-SUB 25P(F) 20 cm for ARK-3440
1700018447 DIO cable 1*8P-2.54/2*10P-1.25 10 cm for ARK-3440
9896R01000E 2 slot riser card, 1 x PCIe x1 + 1 x PCI
9896R00900E 2 slot riser card, 2 x PCIe x1
9896R01300E 2 slot riser card, 2 x PCI